75
Detonation Flame Arresters
DeTONaTiON flame arresTers
Model 7658A
n Sizes 2"x5" through 8"x16"
n Low pressure drop with multiple
element sizes available for each
flange size

ET
ER
hOw TO ORDER
For easy ordering, select proper model numbers
       MODEL #                                                   MATERIAL                                OPTIONS
7658A
Body Material
3 = Carbon Steel
5 = 316SS
Z = Special
Flame element
winding
5  = 316SS
Z  = Special
Flange Sizes
02  =  2"
      Thru
08  =  8"
Element Sizes
05  =  5"
     Thru
16  =  16"
• Include model number when ordering.
• For special options, consult factory.
• When ordering steam jacket, include steam pressure/temperature.
• See flow table for available sizes.N
O
T
ES
EXAMPLE
Indicates a 3" Model 7658A with Carbon Steel body, 316SS Flame Element, ANSI Flanged Outlet and no other options.
7 6 5 8 A 0 3 0 03 F6 65 0—  x — —
x
Note: Consult factory for flow on other sizes.
O = No Options
S = Swing Bolts
I = Instrument Connections*
J = Steam Jacket
P = Inspection Ports*
R = In-line Cleaning
Z = Special Options
F = 150# R.F. ANSI Flange
D = DIN PN16 Flange
Z = Special Flange Drilling
* Customer specified size